
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

No.
31
3

46
5
9

404
44
82

117
81
43
92
24
14
60
77
59
23
37
17
8

10
93
32
25
19
58
16
96
28
98
13
69

217
15
4
1

822
50
27

333
84
34

Name
Gustavo Gil
Marco Antonio Reis
André Gama
Henrique Serra
Marcelo Augusto Cristal
Josué de Araujo Junior
Claudinei Costa Silva
Aecio Dias
Cleber Parrado
Thiago Carvalho Costa
Carlinhos Andrade
Diego Querzoli
Julio Castroviejo
Cristiano Rafael Aires
Dudu Rossini
Carlos Passaro
Luiz Henrique Borges
Gustavo Papadopoli
Wanderson Bandeira
Leandro Bressan
Andy Lima
Lucas Portilho
André Aun
José Roberto Saraiva
Daniel de Oliveira
Erinaldo Bezerra
Norival Lotério
Guilherme Pisani
Alexandros Methentis
Wagner Nascimento Filho
Nicolas Veiga
Mauricio dos Santos
Rafael Pinheiro
Jerry Adriano Santos
Willian Rodrigo Ribeiro
Fabio Dias
Vinicius Magalhães
Niko Ramos
Luiz Souza Bezerra
Emerson Maçal
André Bordokan
Tiago Oliveira
Carlos Bento

Class

300

300

300

300

250

300

250L

300

250L

250L

250

300L

250

250L

250L

250

250L

250L

250L

250

300L

250L

250L

250

250

300L

250L

250L

250L

250L

250L

300L

250L

250L

300L

250L

250L

250L

250L

250L

300L

250

300L

Model

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Laps
9

10
10
6
7
9

10
7
6
9
8
7
9
5
8
9
6
5
9
8
6
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
9
8
8
8
6
8
8
8
4
8
9
8
8
8
7

Best Tm
2:03.111
2:04.008
2:04.227
2:06.233
2:06.938
2:09.441
2:09.812
2:09.894
2:09.994
2:10.047
2:10.695
2:10.729
2:10.966
2:11.338
2:11.950
2:12.939
2:13.118
2:13.239
2:13.402
2:13.756
2:14.008
2:15.847
2:16.089
2:16.104
2:16.304
2:17.753
2:17.917
2:18.118
2:18.553
2:18.600
2:19.132
2:19.285
2:20.257
2:20.764
2:20.941
2:20.952
2:20.997
2:21.316
2:22.234
2:23.574
2:24.861
2:26.537
2:27.999

Diff

0.897
1.116
3.122
3.827
6.330
6.701
6.783
6.883
6.936
7.584
7.618
7.855
8.227
8.839
9.828

10.007
10.128
10.291
10.645
10.897
12.736
12.978
12.993
13.193
14.642
14.806
15.007
15.442
15.489
16.021
16.174
17.146
17.653
17.830
17.841
17.886
18.205
19.123
20.463
21.750
23.426
24.888

In Lap
9

10
6
5
6
8

10
7
6
6
7
7
8
4
6
9
6
5
6
7
5
9
7
9
6
7
7
8
6
4
5
8
3
3
7
8
2
8
9
8
4
3
6

Best Speed
126,003
125,092
124,871
122,887
122,205
119,841
119,499
119,424
119,332
119,283
118,692
118,661
118,446
118,111
117,563
116,688
116,531
116,425
116,283
115,975
115,757
114,190
113,987
113,975
113,807
112,610
112,476
112,313
111,960
111,922
111,494
111,372
110,600
110,201
110,063
110,054
110,019
109,771
109,063
108,045
107,085
105,860
104,814

Equipe

Procomps Racing Team

Conexão Competições

Procomps

Serra Racing

BOARDSAK

JYN RACING TEAM

Duda Racing

Procomps

Procomps

Pro Rici Team

Serra Racing

Sarachú Racing Team

Duende Racing

Procomps

Duda Racing

Borges Racing

Procomps

Speed Sul

Bressan Racing

Procomps

Mobil Rush Racing

Duda Racing

Zé Ro Racing

Sarachú Racing Team

Kawasaki/MB

Procomps Racing Team

Procomps Racing Team

Serra Racing

Errera Racing

Sarachú Racing Team

Wr Racing Team

Team RI

Bike Wash Racing

Marcelo Racing

Rota 299 Tacing Team

MotoSchool Racing Team

MotoSchool Racing Team

Duda Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos
44

No.
76

Name
Rafael Ferreira

Class

250L

Model

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Laps
7

Best Tm
2:32.464

Diff
29.353

In Lap
3

Best Speed
101,745

Equipe

Sorted on Best Lap time
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